
Saut
dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL

1 ABC Gustin Eloïse 2,400 1,367 11,033 0,000 11,033 2,400 1,133 11,267 0,000 11,267 11,267 3,600 2,767 10,833 0,000 10,833 3,700 2,133 11,567 0,000 11,567 3,500 2,433 11,067 0,000 11,067 44,733
2 ABC Collart Sophie 2,400 2,033 10,367 0,000 10,367 2,400 1,533 10,867 0,000 10,867 10,867 2,600 2,400 10,200 0,000 10,200 3,400 2,967 10,433 0,000 10,433 3,500 1,967 11,533 0,000 11,533 43,033
3 RVSG Dognies Rosalie 2,400 1,233 11,167 0,000 11,167 2,400 2,433 9,967 0,000 9,967 11,167 3,900 4,900 9,000 0,000 9,000 3,800 3,433 10,367 0,000 10,367 3,700 1,967 11,733 0,000 11,733 42,267
4 ABC Shmakova Daria 2,400 2,433 9,967 0,000 9,967 2,400 2,067 10,333 0,000 10,333 10,333 3,100 3,300 9,800 0,000 9,800 3,000 3,467 9,533 0,000 9,533 2,800 2,300 10,500 0,000 10,500 40,167

Saut
dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL

1 RVSG Lecomte Célestine 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2,900 1,400 11,500 0,000 11,500 4,800 2,000 12,800 0,000 12,800 4,900 2,733 12,167 0,300 11,867 36,167

Saut
dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL

1 ABC Engelmann Leslie 4,000 2,567 11,433 0,000 11,433 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,433 4,000 1,567 12,433 0,000 12,433 4,300 4,000 10,300 0,000 10,300 4,500 3,333 11,167 0,000 11,167 45,333
2 NAG Segat Alyssa 3,000 1,867 11,133 0,000 11,133 3,000 2,667 10,333 0,000 10,333 11,133 2,400 2,333 10,067 0,000 10,067 4,200 1,933 12,267 0,000 12,267 3,800 3,267 10,533 0,000 10,533 44,000
3 ENV Lombet Louise 3,000 2,867 10,133 0,000 10,133 3,000 2,233 10,767 0,000 10,767 10,767 2,300 2,633 9,667 0,500 9,167 4,200 3,000 11,200 0,000 11,200 4,200 3,067 11,133 0,000 11,133 42,267
4 ABC Gustin Manon 4,000 2,933 11,067 0,000 11,067 3,000 2,533 10,467 0,000 10,467 11,067 2,600 1,900 10,700 0,000 10,700 3,500 4,467 9,033 0,000 9,033 4,100 3,400 10,700 0,000 10,700 41,500
5 NAG Simons Salomé 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4,500 3,533 10,967 0,000 10,967 5,100 2,067 13,033 0,000 13,033 24,000
6 ENV Vermeerbergen Laura 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
7 ENV Dessambre Kateline 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Saut
dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL

1 NAG Meurey Manon 4,000 1,567 12,433 0,000 12,433 4,000 1,300 12,700 0,000 12,700 12,700 3,800 1,600 12,200 0,000 12,200 4,400 3,033 11,367 0,000 11,367 4,800 2,367 12,433 0,000 12,433 48,700
2 ENV Dendas Caroline 3,400 2,500 10,900 0,000 10,900 3,400 1,533 11,867 0,000 11,867 11,867 4,300 2,400 11,900 0,000 11,900 4,900 4,100 10,800 0,000 10,800 4,700 2,933 11,767 0,000 11,767 46,333
3 NAG Simons Alexane 3,000 1,733 11,267 0,000 11,267 3,000 2,433 10,567 0,000 10,567 11,267 2,900 1,267 11,633 0,000 11,633 4,000 4,867 9,133 0,000 9,133 5,000 2,433 12,567 0,000 12,567 44,600
4 NAG Biermé Margaux 3,000 1,167 11,833 0,000 11,833 3,000 1,133 11,867 0,000 11,867 11,867 2,400 1,633 10,767 0,000 10,767 2,100 3,200 8,900 0,000 8,900 4,200 2,233 11,967 0,000 11,967 43,500
5 ENV Chenot Cécile 3,400 2,667 10,733 0,000 10,733 3,400 3,067 10,333 0,000 10,333 10,733 3,100 3,167 9,933 0,000 9,933 3,900 4,967 8,933 0,000 8,933 4,400 4,667 9,733 0,000 9,733 39,333

Saut
dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL dép. Juge Fin. Pén TOTAL

1 NAG Meurey Manon 4,000 1,567 12,433 0,000 12,433 4,000 1,300 12,700 0,000 12,700 12,700 3,800 1,600 12,200 0,000 12,200 4,400 3,033 11,367 0,000 11,367 4,800 2,367 12,433 0,000 12,433 48,700
2 ENV Dendas Caroline 3,400 2,500 10,900 0,000 10,900 3,400 1,533 11,867 0,000 11,867 11,867 4,300 2,400 11,900 0,000 11,900 4,900 4,100 10,800 0,000 10,800 4,700 2,933 11,767 0,000 11,767 46,333
3 ABC Engelmann Leslie 4,000 2,567 11,433 0,000 11,433 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,433 4,000 1,567 12,433 0,000 12,433 4,300 4,000 10,300 0,000 10,300 4,500 3,333 11,167 0,000 11,167 45,333
4 ABC Gustin Eloïse 2,400 1,367 11,033 0,000 11,033 2,400 1,133 11,267 0,000 11,267 11,267 3,600 2,767 10,833 0,000 10,833 3,700 2,133 11,567 0,000 11,567 3,500 2,433 11,067 0,000 11,067 44,733
5 NAG Simons Alexane 3,000 1,733 11,267 0,000 11,267 3,000 2,433 10,567 0,000 10,567 11,267 2,900 1,267 11,633 0,000 11,633 4,000 4,867 9,133 0,000 9,133 5,000 2,433 12,567 0,000 12,567 44,600
6 NAG Segat Alyssa 3,000 1,867 11,133 0,000 11,133 3,000 2,667 10,333 0,000 10,333 11,133 2,400 2,333 10,067 0,000 10,067 4,200 1,933 12,267 0,000 12,267 3,800 3,267 10,533 0,000 10,533 44,000
7 NAG Biermé Margaux 3,000 1,167 11,833 0,000 11,833 3,000 1,133 11,867 0,000 11,867 11,867 2,400 1,633 10,767 0,000 10,767 2,100 3,200 8,900 0,000 8,900 4,200 2,233 11,967 0,000 11,967 43,500
8 ABC Collart Sophie 2,400 2,033 10,367 0,000 10,367 2,400 1,533 10,867 0,000 10,867 10,867 2,600 2,400 10,200 0,000 10,200 3,400 2,967 10,433 0,000 10,433 3,500 1,967 11,533 0,000 11,533 43,033
9 ENV Lombet Louise 3,000 2,867 10,133 0,000 10,133 3,000 2,233 10,767 0,000 10,767 10,767 2,300 2,633 9,667 0,500 9,167 4,200 3,000 11,200 0,000 11,200 4,200 3,067 11,133 0,000 11,133 42,267
10 RVSG Dognies Rosalie 2,400 1,233 11,167 0,000 11,167 2,400 2,433 9,967 0,000 9,967 11,167 3,900 4,900 9,000 0,000 9,000 3,800 3,433 10,367 0,000 10,367 3,700 1,967 11,733 0,000 11,733 42,267
11 ABC Gustin Manon 4,000 2,933 11,067 0,000 11,067 3,000 2,533 10,467 0,000 10,467 11,067 2,600 1,900 10,700 0,000 10,700 3,500 4,467 9,033 0,000 9,033 4,100 3,400 10,700 0,000 10,700 41,500
12 ABC Shmakova Daria 2,400 2,433 9,967 0,000 9,967 2,400 2,067 10,333 0,000 10,333 10,333 3,100 3,300 9,800 0,000 9,800 3,000 3,467 9,533 0,000 9,533 2,800 2,300 10,500 0,000 10,500 40,167
13 ENV Chenot Cécile 3,400 2,667 10,733 0,000 10,733 3,400 3,067 10,333 0,000 10,333 10,733 3,100 3,167 9,933 0,000 9,933 3,900 4,967 8,933 0,000 8,933 4,400 4,667 9,733 0,000 9,733 39,333
14 RVSG Lecomte Célestine 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2,900 1,400 11,500 0,000 11,500 4,800 2,000 12,800 0,000 12,800 4,900 2,733 12,167 0,300 11,867 36,167
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15 NAG Simons Salomé 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4,500 3,533 10,967 0,000 10,967 5,100 2,067 13,033 0,000 13,033 24,000
16 ENV Vermeerbergen Laura 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
17 ENV Dessambre Kateline 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000


